
3 BREEDS 1 STRAW
SHORT GESTATION

ELITE PEDIGREE & CONFORMATION SIRES

372218678050309

TOPGUN
372214808490397

PAULO
3722145902102271

JENSON

Calving Ease     (Heifers)
Gestation length  (days)
Birth Weight
Dairy Beef Index
Terminal Index
Replacement Index

Calving Ease 2.9%

8.2%
279

41.5 kg
153 €
100 €
161 €

BOVA EARLY GRAZER

SUBSIDIARY OF EUROPES LARGEST FARMER OWNED BOVINE BREEDING COMPANY

 

Unit 5, Monument View, Summerfield Avenue, Chelston Business Park, Wellington, Somerset TA21 9ND
 01823 430317  hello@synetics.co.uk  www.synetics.co.uk

Triple Breed Mix

Calving Ease     (Heifers)
Gestation length  (days)
Birth Weight
Dairy Beef Index
Terminal Index
Replacement Index

Calving Ease 7.1%

15.1%
281

44.6 kg
106 €
101 €
31 €

Calving Ease     (Heifers)
Gestation length  (days)
Birth Weight
Dairy Beef Index
Terminal Index
Replacement Index

Calving Ease 3.5%

9.0%
279

41.4 kg
109 €
40 €

137 €

BLUEANGUS SHORTHORN

ICBF(MARCH 2025)


